
 

 
 

Academic Calendar 
 

B.Pharm. First Year, Odd Semester 2021-22 

 

S. No Event Date(s) Day Remarks 

1 
Meeting with Teaching Faculty 
for preparing handwritten 
Notes.  

10.09.2021  Friday  

2 
Meeting with Teaching Faculty 
for preparing Video Lectures. 

11.09.2021 Saturday  

3 

Student Induction Program 
(eSIP)2021-22: 

1- Introductory Session. 
2- UHV-1 Lectures. 
3- Expert Talk on AI. 
4- Creative Practices. 
5- Proficiency Modules. 
6- Co-curricular Activity 
7- Departmental Visit. 
8- Physical Health. 
9- Local Visit. 
10- College visit. 
11- Celebration (All 

faculty members) 
12- Feedbacks. 

18.09.2021 
to 

30.09.2021 
 

Saturday –Thursday 
Online Mode as per Guidelines 

of AICTE. 

4 Bridge Course  
04.10.2021 

to 
29.10.2021 

Monday-Friday 
Online Mode Basic classes of 
Pharmaceutical subjects. 

5 Orientation Session  15.11.2021 Monday During the Classes  

6 Commencement of Classes  15.11.2021 Monday  

7 
Assignment-I (AS-I) 

02.12.2021 Thursday BP101T and BP102T 

07.12.2021 Tuesday 
BP105T, 
BP106RBT & BP106RMT  

15.12.2021 Wednesday BP103T and BP104T 

8 Class Test-I (CT-I) 04.12.2021 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) 

9 
Mentor-Mentee Meeting   

Thursday & 
Wednesday 

 Post-Lunch ( During Lab) 

10 
Class Test-I (CT-I) 10.12.2021 Friday 2- CT per day  

11 
Class Test-I (CT-I) 18.12.2021 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof. (Dr.) Manjul Pratap Singh     

Principal   

12 
Parents/Guardian Meeting with 
Class Mentors. 

18.12.2021 Saturday  Post-Lunch 

13 Assignment-II (AS-II) 23.12.2021  Thursday Submission (All subjects) 

14 Faculty Feedback-I 24.12.2021 Friday By B.Pharm. I Year Students 

15 Sessional Test (ST-1)  
27.12.2021 

to 
01.01.2022 

Monday- Saturday 

50% of syllabus & time duration 
of 1 hr for  subjects having 
University examination and 2 
hrs for  subjects having only 
Sessional Examination 
(according to AKTU 
examination guidelines) 

 
16 

Assignment-III (AS-III) 

11.01.2022 Tuesday BP101T and BP102T 

18.01.2022 Tuesday BP103T and BP104T 

25.01.2022 Tuesday 
BP105T, 
BP106RBT & BP106RMT  

17 Class Test-II (CT-II) 15.01.2022 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) 

18 
Parents/Guardian Meeting with 
Class Mentors. 

15.01.2022 Saturday Post-Lunch 

19 Class Test-II (CT-II) 22.01.2022 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) 

20 Mentor-Mentee Meeting  22.01.2022 Saturday Post-Lunch 

21 Class Test-II (CT-II) 28.01.2022 Friday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) 

22 Assignment-IV (AS-IV) 
31.01.2022 

to 
01.02.2022 

Monday- Tuesday Submission of all Subjects 

23 
Faculty Feedback-II and 
Parents/Guardian Meeting with 
Class Mentors. 

05.02.2022 Saturday By B.Pharm. I Year Students 

24 Sessional Test (ST-2) 
07.02.2022 

to 
11.02.2022 

Monday- Monday 

100% of syllabus & time 
duration of 1 hr for  subjects 
having University examination 
and 2 hrs for  subjects having 
only Sessional Examination 
(according to AKTU 
examination guidelines) 

25 
Course Outcomes (COs) 
Feedback 

15.02.2022 Tuesday By B.Pharm. I Year Students 

26 End Semester Examination    
As per Dr. APJ AKTU Schedule 
and Guidelines 


